

Chocolate chip cookies – baked in nut free environment

Ingredient Listing

Chocolate Chip: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor (contains no alcohol), Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin [an Emulsifier], Salt, Vanilla Extract), Oatmeal, Chocolate Flavored Chips(Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin), Modified Corn Starch, Mono and Diglycerides, Corn Syrup, Raisin Paste, Natural and Artificial Flavors (Contains Milk), Salt, Glycerin, Soy Lecithin, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Baking Soda, Raisin Paste.

Oatmeal: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Oatmeal, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Raisin Paste, Glycerin, Modified Corn Starch, Eggs, Cinnamon, Natural and Artificial Flavors (Contains Milk), Sorbitol, Salt, Molasses, Baking Soda, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Soy Lecithin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Spices. Sugar: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Sorbitol, Mono and Diglycerides, Modified Corn Starch, Eggs, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Molasses, Baking Soda, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Soy Lecithin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Spices. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGG & MILK

Ice Mountain water

100% natural spring water: zero calories, no sweeteners and no artificial colors or flavors

Contains naturally balanced minerals for a crisp, clean taste

Every bottle is 100% recyclable (excluding label and cap)

Carrots

Carrots

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size: 85g		% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*
Amount/Serving		Amount/Serving	Amount/Serving
Calories: 35	Calories from Fat 0	Total Carbohydrate: 8g	3%
Total Fat: 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber: 2g	8%
Saturated Fat: 0g	0%	Sugars: 5g	0%
Trans Fat: 0g	0%	Protein: 1g	
Cholesterol: 0g	0%		
Sodium: 65mg	3%		
Vitamin A	150%	Calcium	2%
Vitamin C	10%	Iron	2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

CHEESE PIZZA

Re-milled durum semolina, potato starch, salt, lecithin, aromas, water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, mother yeast, soy

Allergens: contains gluten and soy

Cheese: Pasteurized reduced-fat milk, pasteurized milk, cheese culture, Salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose added to prevent caking, Natamycin added as a mold inhibitor

Allergens: contains milk

Canned California Tomatoes

Vine-ripened fresh plum tomatoes, tomato juice, fresh basil leaves, Salt, naturally derived citric acid Imported Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Oregano, crushed black pepper

SAUSAGE Pizza

Same as above plus: Pork, fennel, pepper, salt